
CT MA ME RI VT NH
Creative Office Interiors Dealer John Keane 141 Elliot Street East Hartford CT 06114 1-860-525-3133 jkeane@coisolutions.net X
Creative Office Pavilion Dealer Mike Clancy One Design Center Place #734 Boston MA 02210 617-426-6541 781-801-0060 Mclancy@cop-inc.com X
Creative Office Pavilion Dealer Ben Russo 141 Middle St Portland ME 04101 207-775-7100 207-838-2639 brusso@cop-inc.com X
Creative Office Pavilion Dealer William Novick 155 Dow Street Manchester NH 02210 603-647-4333 603-703-8443 wnovick@cop-inc.com X X
DeClerq Office Group Dealer Lisa Wilder 10 Sequassen Street Hartford CT 06106 lisa@dog-office.com X
DR Consultants Dealer Denny Robinson 1337 Black Mountain Rd. Dummerston VT 05301 802-257-0909 802-257-0909 dennyconsult@gmail.com X
Environments at Work Dealer Ken Patrick 300 A St. Boston MA 02210 617-830-5300 617-830-5321 kenp@environmentsatwork.com X
Exterus Dealer Tim Williams 4750 Shelburne RD Shelburne VT 05482 802-383-1740 tim@exterusfurniture.com X X X
Insalco Corporation Dealer Harry Gruss 7 Capital Drive Wallingford CT 06492 203-269-1238 860-969-7427 harry-insalco@snet.net X X X
Interscape Commercial Env. Dealer Josh Hagstrom 10 Waterside Drive #201 Farmington CT 06032 1-860-882-5903 josh.hagstrom@interscape.com X
John Watts Associates Dealer Jeff Watts 45 Pratt Street #200 Hartford CT 06103 1-860-528-1110 jeffw@jwatts.com X
Lexington Group Dealer Eric Bascom 380 Union St West Springfield MA 01089 413-746-3064 eric@lexingtongroupinc.com X
Office Concepts Dealer Jim Maguire 2250 Pawtucket Ave. East Providence RI 02914 401-435-4200 401-639-3583  jmaguire@oc-ri.com X
Office Resources Dealer Rob Tenaglia 374 Congress St Boston MA 02210 617-423-9100 617-851-0660 Robtenaglia@ori.com X
Office Resources Dealer Kevin O' Shea 374 Congress St Boston MA 02210 617-423-9100 kevinoshea@ori.com X X X
Officeworks Dealer Peter Burns 149 Middlesex Turnpike Burlington MA 01803 781-222-5519 781-367-2496 Peter@officeworksinc.com X
OFI Dealer Megan Michalski 28 Garfield St Newington CT 06111 860-257-5331 Mmichalski@myofi.com X
Peabody Office Dealer Laurie Gannon 234 Congress St. Boston MA 02110 617-542-1902 774-766-2386 Laurie.Gannon@peabodyoffice.com X
People Places and Spaces Dealer MBE Scott Fields 225 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103 860-386-8600 scottf@pps-ct.com X
Red Thread Dealer Mary Sauvageau 300 East River Drive East Hartford CT 06108 860-291-5634 Msauvageau@red-thread.com X
Red Thread Dealer Mike Faherty 101 Seaport Blvd #600 Boston MA 02210 617-439-4900 617-293-6055 mfaherty@red-thread.com X
Red Thread Dealer Jim Baker 101 Seaport Blvd #600 Boston MA 02210 617-439-4900 jbaker@red-thread.com X X X
Robert H Lord Company Dealer Rob Romay 220 Chapel Road Manchester CT 06042 1-860-645-8700 RobRomay@rhlco.com X
School Furnishings Dealer WBE Bob Edwards 17A Executive Drive Hudson NH 03051 603-490-3540 bob@schoolfurnishings.com X
Sheehans Office Dealer Mike Monaghan 865A Waterman Ave. East Providence RI 02914 800-429-8511 mmonaghan@sheehansoffice.com X
Strategic Spaces Dealer Doug Hyland 280 Summer St Boston MA 02210 617-340-6187 617-631-6990 doug@strategicspaces.com x
SUBURBAN Dealer SBE Allen Shepard 693 High St Middletown CT 06457 860-227-3279 allen@mynewdesk.com X X X X X X
Total Office Interiors Dealer Jennifer Brax 129 Portland St Boston MA 02114 617-737-3441 860-287-0539 jbrax@toi-inc.com X

Union Office Dealer Allen Hull 12 Post Office Square 3rd Floor Boston MA 02109 978-752-1825 978-764-3116 ahull@unionoffice.com X

W.B. Mason Dealer Steve Bliss 59 Centre St. Brockton MA 02303 508-509-0493 steve.bliss@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Steve Bliss 647 Summer St Boston MA 02210 508-509-0493 steve.bliss@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Steve Bliss 1 Speen St Framingham MA 01701 508-509-0493 steve.bliss@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Steve Bliss 121 1/2 Wells St Greenfield MA 01301 508-509-0493 steve.bliss@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Steve Bliss 55 Falmouth Rd Hyannis MA 02601 508-509-0493 steve.bliss@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Steve Bliss 274 West Cummings Park Woburn MA 01801 508-509-0493 steve.bliss@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Eric Hahn 99 Bald Hill Rd. Cranston RI 02920 800-42 5892 401-265-0039 Eric.hahn@wbmason.com  X
W.B. Mason Dealer Frank Viele 43 North Rd Windsor CT 06088 508-436-8217 203-996-1001 Frank.Viele@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Frank Viele 2460 State St. Hamden CT 06517 508-436-8217 203-996-1001 Frank.Viele@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Frank Viele 2 Commerce Dr. Norwich CT 06360 508-436-8217 203-996-1001 Frank.Viele@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Frank Viele 151 Woodward Ave Norwalk CT 06854 508-436-8217 203-996-1001 Frank.Viele@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Shane Norris 447 Canal St Brattleboro VT 05301 888-926-2766 508-521-4279 Shane.norris@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Shane Norris 805 Center St Lyndonville VT 05851 888-926-2766 508-521-4279 Shane.norris@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer Shane Norris 68 Nesti Dr. South Burlington VT 05403 888-926-2766 508-521-4279 Shane.norris@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer James Killeen 8001 S Willow St Manchester NH 03103 603-231-4319 james.killeen@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer John McDonald 188 Water St Augusta ME 04330 888-926-2766 207-632-1800 john.mcdonald@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer John McDonald 78 Rice St Bangor ME 04401 888-926-2766 207-632-1800 john.mcdonald@wbmason.com X
W.B. Mason Dealer John McDonald 106 Pine Tree Industrial Pkwy Portland ME 04102 888-926-2766 207-632-1800 john.mcdonald@wbmason.com X
Workflow Interiors Dealer Peter Elliott 132 Canal St Boston MA 02114 617-401-7430 617-835-3806 peter@workflowinteriors.com X
Workplace Consulting Group Dealer Paulina Ribadenerya 1 Landmark Square Stamford CT 06902 1-203-548-0305 paulina@workspacecg.com X
Workplace Resources Dealer Claudia Russo 162 Prescot Street Worcester MA 01605 508-770-1900 508-612-7989 crusso@wprltd.com x
MeTEOR Education, LLC Dealer Roxann Gallagher 581 Sayles St. Oneida NY 13421 800-699-7516 315-571-8082 rgallagher@meteoreducation.com X X X
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